L04000052566

	(Red	questor's Na	ame)
	(Add	Iress)	
	,,,,,,,		
	(Add	lress)	
	(City	/State/Zip/F	hone #)
	PICK-UP	☐ WAI	T MAIL
	(Bus	iness Entity	y Name)
	(Doc	ument Nun	nber)
Cert	tified Copies	_Certifi	cates of Status
Sp	pecial Instructions to F	iling Office	,
¥.	Mamo		
1	. Onesia Carro	DUC	
ł	The state of the s	Office Us	e Only
1	Collifer Verdysk	c	
	Acknowledgement	DCC	
ľ	W. F. Verlfyer	DCC	



600038327006

07/12/04--01058--030 **125.00

ZECRETANÝ SAMONIA

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Division of Co	rporations		
SUBJECT:	Tropical Island Realty of the Palm Beaches, LLC.		
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)		_
The enclosed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
	Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the fo	ollowing:	
	Laura Lynn Miles		
	(Name of Person)	_	
	Tropical Island Realty of the Palm Beaches, LLC.	SECH SECH	-11
	(Firm/Company)		
		12 SSE	
	1223C South Military Trail	û.∪,	
	(Address)		
		의국 두	
	West Palm Beach, Florida 33415	E 7 2	
. —	(City/State and Zip Code)		
For further information	concerning this matter, please call:		
Laura Lynn Miles	at (561) 351-7591		_
(Name	of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telepi	hone Number)	

STREET ADDRESS:

TO:

Registration Section

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

	Tropical Island Realty of	THE FAIRT BEAUTION. LEC.
ARTICLE II - A		
The mailing addre	ess and street address of the prir	cipal office of the Limited Liability Comp
Principal Office	Address:	Mailing Address:
Tropical Island Rea	lty of the Palm Beaches, Ll	Tropical Island Realty of the Palm Bea
	n/ Trail	1223C South Military Trail
1223C South Milita		<u> </u>
West Palm Beach, ARTICLE III - I	Florida 33415 Registered Agent, Registered (West Palm Beach, Florida 188415
West Palm Beach, ARTICLE III - I	Florida 33415 Registered Agent, Registered (Florida street address of the registered)	West Palm Beach, Florida 188415
West Palm Beach, ARTICLE III - I	Florida 33415 Registered Agent, Registered (West Palm Beach, Florida 188415
West Palm Beach, ARTICLE III - I	Florida 33415 Registered Agent, Registered (Florida street address of the registered Laura Lynn Miles Name	West Palm Beach, Florida 188415
West Palm Beach, ARTICLE III - I	Florida 33415 Registered Agent, Registered Considered Street address of the registered Laura Lynn Miles	West Palm Beach, Florida 788415 Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: gistered agent are:
West Palm Beach, ARTICLE III - I	Registered Agent, Registered Considers of the registered Laura Lynn Miles Name 188 Ponce de Leon Street	West Palm Beach, Florida 788415 Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: gistered agent are:
West Palm Beach, ARTICLE III - I	Registered Agent, Registered Considers of the registered Laura Lynn Miles Name 188 Ponce de Leon Street	West Palm Beach, Florida 788415 Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: gistered agent are: Box NOT acceptable) FLORIDA 33411

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature

and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGKM - Managing Member	
MGR	Laura Miles
	188 Ponce de Leon Street
	Royal Palm Beach, Florida 33411
MGR	Shawn M. Murphy
The second secon	50 Cuyahoga Road
	Lake Worth, FL 33467
	200u SEC 200u
	>2 -
	> = -
	m _o T
	777
	25 =
(Use attachment if necessary)	
NOTE: An additional article must be	added if an effective date is requested.
	1
DECLIDED SIGNATIDE.	

REQUIRED SIGNA'	TURE:	()	1/2	
	$\langle \rangle$		- I L	1.1.
	ceura	1/ La	<u> </u>	1000
Signature	of a member or an a	unthorized rep	oresentative	tof a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Laura Lynn Miles	_		
Typed or printed name of signee		•	**

Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)